Application/Parcel .ID#:2024-17/718X21@

Date Received: 1054524

Date Approved: 265424

Administrative Use Only

Permit Fees: \$20 Check# 44/9/By whom: 7-Bottley Filing Fees: — Total Fees Paid: \$20 Tax Map Number: 08-054

ZONING PERMIT APPLICATION TOWN OF READSBORO, VERMONT

All sections must be completed. Incomplete applications will not be considered.

1. APPLICANT: Name: THOMAS BOTTHOF	Phone: (401)749_1916
The state of the s	email address:
Mailing Address: 73 PEPIN ST. WEST WARWICK Street City	RT 02893
2 PROPERTY OWNER:	
Name: THOMAS BOTTHOF	Phone: (401) 749 1916
Mailing Address: 73 PEPIN 97 W. WARWICK Street City	RT 02893
A PROJECT LOCATION: 600 SMITH DRI	VE, READS BORD, VT
Deed-Book: 87 Page: 47	
Tax Map Page: 08 Lot#: 054	Parcel ID#: T18X210
4 <u>HOWISTHEPROPERTY USED NOW?</u> 	
number of dwelling units: industrial square commercial square feet: public assembly/	e feet: facility square feet:
Please describe any accessory structures that are on the property.	
5. WHAT WORK IS PLANNED UNDER THIS PERMIT? (New construction, a change of use). Please be specific. Application must include number of storic construction. ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	es and square footage of gross floor area for all
PLACING A GARAGE SHED WITH A	
I STORY HIGH ON PROPERTY ON GO	

6	\mathbf{PL}	EASE CHECK W	ORK BELOW THAT	APPLIES:	
-	W	Accessory structures with less than 100 square feet of floor area and lacking a permanent			
•	foundation, electricity, or other utility connections require a Zoning Permit.				
	 () New residential construction (1 or 2 units). () New residential construction (3 units or more). 				
	() Residential addition/alteration/renovation.				
	Ć	Non-residential cons	truction/addition/alteration	on.	- 1
	()	Subdivision or bound	lary line adjustment (Site . Iary line adjustment a su	Plan 2.5.1) For application rvey plat meeting the requi	rements of 27 V.S.A.
		\$1403 and the rule	es of the Board of Land S	surveyors, stamped by a Re	egistered Land Surveyor
		licensed to practic	ce in Vermont or equival	ent.	
	()			-utial anyman magidantial to	raddontial or from one non.
	()	Change of use: from	n residential to non-residentia o another non-residentia	al use.	residential; or from one non-
	()	Conditional Use - A	use permitted in a particu	ular zoning district i.e., Prim	nitive Camps, Home Industry, Health
		Care. Facility, can	pground (see Readsbo	ro Zoning Bylaw Article	2.4.4 for Permitted uses in each
		zoning district). R	equires Site Plan Revie	w & public hearing with	the Development Review Board.
() Appeals of Decision by Zoning Administrator to the Development Review Board.					
	()	Variance request (Bylaw Article 2.4.2).	a f	
	() Home Occupation - Article 3, section 3.2.3 a - f Article 4 Section 4.1.4 - Provide Zoning Administrator with description				eription
		of Home Occupa	tion in writing.	•	· -
7	7.	ONING INFORMA	TION - may be obtain	red with assistance from	: rmatte73@gmail.com or
A	7. ZONING INFORMATION - may be obtained with assistance from: rmatte73@gmail.com or call 802-423-5068.				
	a.	What mains district	كمة السائد والمستندية	DODAL DEC	16-5-1-5-111
	474	Wight String district	is the property located in	RURAL RES	IDEN IAL
				RUNAL RES	IDEN IAL
		Dimensional Require	ments:		
		Dimensional Require	ments: to the Development Re	view Board, please skip th	is question and go to <u>7c</u> .
+ -		Dimensional Require	ments:		
		Dimensional Require	ments: to the Development Reconstruct Required 5 ACRES	view Board, please skip th <u>Existing or Proposed</u> 11,12 ACRFS	is question and go to <u>7c</u> .
		Dimensional Require *if this is an <u>Appeal</u>	ments: to the Development Reconstruct Required 5 ACRES	view Board, please skip th	is question and go to <u>7c</u> .
		Dimensional Require *if this is an Appeal Lot Size: Frontage: Setback from Right-	ments: to the Development Reconstruct Required 5 ACRES	view Board, please skip th <u>Existing or Proposed</u> 11,12 ACRFS	is question and go to <u>7c</u> .
		Dimensional Require *if this is an Appeal Lot Size: Frontage:	ments: to the Development Reconstruct Required 5 ACRES	view Board, please skip th <u>Existing or Proposed</u> 11,12 ACRFS	is question and go to <u>7c</u> .
		Dimensional Require *if this is an Appeal Lot Size: Frontage: Setback from Right-	ments: to the Development Reconstruct Required 5 ACRES	view Board, please skip th <u>Existing or Proposed</u> 11,12 ACRFS	is question and go to <u>7c</u> .
		Dimensional Require *if this is an Appeal Lot Size: Frontage: Setback from Rightof-Way:	ments: to the Development Reconstruct Required 5 ACRES	view Board, please skip th <u>Existing or Proposed</u> 11,12 ACRFS	is question and go to <u>7c</u> .
		Dimensional Require *if this is an Appeal Lot Size: Frontage: Setback from Right- of- Way: Rear Setback:	ments: to the Development Reconstruct Required 5 ACRES	view Board, please skip th <u>Existing or Proposed</u> 11,12 ACRFS	is question and go to <u>7c</u> .
	b.	Dimensional Require *if this is an Appeal Lot Size: Frontage: Setback from Right- of- Way: Rear Setback: Left Side Setback: Right Side Setback:	nents: to the Development Rev Required 5 ACRES 200 FEET 75 A 40 FEET 40 FEET	view Board, please skip th <u>Existing or Proposed</u> 11,12 ACRFS	is question and go to 7c. Comments
	b.	Dimensional Require *if this is an Appeal Lot Size: Frontage: Setback from Right- of- Way: Rear Setback: Left Side Setback: Right Side Setback: If this is an Appeal to	nents: to the Development Record FEET 75 74 40 FEET 40 FEET 40 FEET 40 FEET	view Board, please skip the Existing or Proposed 11.12 ACRES 2400 FEFT 265'ft 1023'ft 145'ft 242'ft	is question and go to 7c. Comments following two questions:
	b.	Dimensional Require *if this is an Appeal Lot Size: Frontage: Setback from Right- of- Way: Rear Setback: Left Side Setback: Right Side Setback: If this is an Appeal to Provision of the Zon	nents: to the Development Record FEET 75 FF 40 FEET 40 FEET 40 FEET the Development Reviewing Bylaw in Question:	view Board, please skip the Existing or Proposed 11.12 ACRES 2400 FEFT 265'ff 1023'ff 145'ff 242'ff w Board, please answer the	is question and go to 7c. Comments following two questions:

9 SIGNATURES AND AUTHORIZATIONS:

Signing of this application authorizes the Zoning Administrator to enter onto the premises for the purpose of verifying information presented in sub section 5 on this permit application.

The undersigned hereby certifies that the information submitted in this application regarding the property is true, accurate and complete and that I (we) have full authority to request approval for the proposed use of the property and any proposed structures. I (we) understand that any permit will be issued in reliance on the above representations and will be automatically void if any are untrue or incorrect

	,
Signature of owner(s) of property:	may Geff J Date: 08/19/2024
A.	Ball Date: 08/19/2024
Signatures of applicant(s) other than property ow	vner:
***************************************	Date:
	Date:
meets the standards set by the State of Vermont fee. Your site plan must contain all the information will be accepted. No Zoning Permit Application will be accepted Septic System Permit has been inspected and approur curb cuts on State or Town Roads has been appro-	e Plan (for subdivisions a survey is required that t) if required, other required forms and an application ation listed below. INCOMPLETE APPLICATIONS d for a new residential or commercial construction until broved the State of Vermont and an Access Permit for oved by Readsboro's Superintendent of Public Works topy of both permits must accompany the Zoning
NOTE: Failure to develop your property in acco	ordance with your application and any conditions of this y affect your ability to sell or transfer clear title to your
Applicant is required to provide the names without regard to any public right of way. In	s and addresses of adjoining property owners aformation is located at the Town Office.
Name:	Mailing Address:
Robert + year Butler	22 Waydale Rd,
- 92	Nantucket, MA 02554
Paul + Colleon Guerulla	62 dakes St.
	TO COMPANY

Name: documentie Road: LT SMITH LLC	Mailing Address:
LT SMITH LLC	209 Williams Rd.
	Walling Rord CT 06492 195 Daly Rd Coventry CT 0623
Philip Villane 111	195 Dala Rd Coventry CT 0623
If you have any questions, please call, A	
at 802-423-5068 or email: rmatte73@gn	nail.com.
f Natural Descurres has 16	eviewed the property in the Flood Plain Area
	Michael the by Abana and a
Comments:	
Signature:	<u>Date</u> :
For Administrative Use Only:	<u>Development Review Board Action</u>
Zoning Administrator Action	Date Received:
Application Number: 2024-17	Notice of Hearing:
Date Received: 10 Syl 24	Date of Hearing:
<i>√</i> 200	Date of Decision:
<u> </u>	
(initial by Admin Officer)	Decision:
Amount of Fee Paid: 100	(Approved, denied, approved
Date Permit Issued: <u>26 Sept 2</u> 4	with conditions)
00£0-	
Zoning Administrator	DRB Chair or Clerk

Approved by Planning Commission 01/10/2023 (This application cannot be altered or changed).



